A10581-40

FORM PTO-1594 $Q \cdot 10 \cdot 99$

11-09-1999



lec'd PCT/PYC Department of Comprese Attorney Docket No. 6138.0006

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents Please record the attached original docume

101195873

N. BOX ASSIGNMENTS

Name of conveying party(ies): Alexander losifovich ZAGUMENNYI, Yury Dmitrievich ZAVARTSEV, Pavel Alekseevich STUDENEKIN	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):	
	Name: TASR LIMITED (TASR Ltd)	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? □ Yes ⊠ No	Internal Address:	
3. Nature of conveyance:	Street Address: 94 Dowdeswell Street, Island of New Providence, P.O. Box N-7521	
	City: Nassau	
⊠ Assignment □ Merger	State: Bahamas Zip Code:	
Security Agreement Change of Name	' '	
/greenent		
Other	Additional name(s) & Address(es) attached?	
Execution Date: August 27, 1999	□ Yes ⊠ No	
 Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is be application: <u>August 27</u>, 1999 	ing filed together with a new application, the execution date of the	
A. Patent Application Number(s):	B. Patent Number(s):	
•		
Add t ional numbers attached? □ Yes ৷ No		
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:	
09/15/1999 UCLAYERS 60000045 99380839 Name: Mr. Ernest F. Chapman	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40	
FINNEGAN, HENDERSON, FARABOW, GARRETT	Enclosed (Please charge deficiency to deposit account)	
Internal Address: & DUNNER, L.L.P.		
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Street Address: 1300 Street, N.W.		
City: Washington	8. Deposit account number: 06-0916	
State: DC Zip: 20005-3315		
 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. 		
Ernest F. Chapman	September 10, 1999	
Signa	ture Date	
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and documents: 2		

PATENT REEL: 010361 FRAME: 0497

ASSIGNMENT

Saintillating Substance and S	(Title of Invention)	
for which I/WE executed an application for United State Patent on, 19 (Serial TASR Limited (TA)		olication for United States Letter
WHEREAS,TASR Limited (TA)		
a corporation of <u>Bahanas</u>	(Full Name of Assignee)	
	(Country of Incorporation)	
whose post office address is 94 Downeswell	l Street, Island of New Provi	Luence
P.C.Box H -7521, Hass		
as assignor(s), have sold, assigned, transferred, and successors and assigns, my/our entire right, title, and thereof, and all Letters Patent of the United States where the Commissioner of Patents and Trademar successors and assigns, in accordance with the term AND, I/WE HEREBY further covenant and agree that I assigns, any facts known to me/us respecting this in do so, execute and deliver all papers that may be need and assigns, execute all divisional, continuation, and assignee, its successors and assigns, to obtain and er that any expense incident to the execution of such patents and the execution of the exe	interest in and to this invention and this application, and hich may be granted thereon, and all reissues thereoficks of the United States to issue all Letters Patent fins of this Assignment; //We will, without further consideration, communicate of the wention and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all labels are sarry or desirable to perfect the title to this invention reissue applications, make all rightful oaths and general force proper patent protection for this invention in the papers shall be borne by the assignee, its successors makes all we have empowered in the Declaration and Powers of the filling date. [Interest in and to this invention and Powers in the Declaration and P	and all divisions, and continuation if; and I/WE hereby authorize an or this invention to assignee, it with assignee, its successors and awful papers when called upon in in said assignee, its successor anally do everything possible to a United States, it being understood and assigns.
1. FULL NAME OF SOLE OR FIRST ASSIGNOR Zagrenennyi Alexander Iosift		DATE 27 08.99
ADDRESS Russia, 129347, Loscow 129, apant. 86	Yaroslavskoe Shosse,	CITIZENSHIP AL
2. FULL NAME OF SECOND ASSIGNOR, IF ANY Zavaotsev Tury Dmitrievich	ASSIGNOR'S SIGNATURE	DATE 272 99
ADDRESS Russia. 105484, Mosco 32 apart.28	w, 13 Farkovaya 2vr.,	CITIZENSHIP
3. FULL NAME OF THIRD ASSIGNOR, JF ANY DELICE A LEKS GEVICE	ASSIGNOR'S SIGNATURE JUNE 1	DATE 27.03.39

FINNEGAN, HENDERSON, FARABOW, GARRETT & DUNNER, L.L.P. • WASHINGTON, D.C.

ASSIGNOR'S SIGNATURE

FHFGD March 99

CITIZENSHIP

CITIZENSHIP

DATE

PATENT REEL: 010361 FRAME: 0498

ADDRESS MASSIA 11/39/1 OSCOW,

4. FULL NAME OF FOURTH ASSIGNOR, IF ANY

ADDRESS